
Pricing Sheet

Do not hesitate to reach out regarding any questions

(732) 618-3452                         tomersh.dvm@gmail.com                           vetvisionimaging.com                          Hollywood, FL

Single anatomic site
   Additional sites
Contrast studies

$75
$50
$150

Abdominal ultrasound
Cervical ultrasound
CT
   Additional sites
Brain MRI
Spine MRI (up to 2 sites)
   Additional sites

$100
$85
$250
$75
$250
$250
$75

Advanced Imaging Consultation

Radiographic Consultation

*Price includes image interpretation
**Upon approval by myself

Abdominal ultrasound
MSK ultrasound
Cervical ultrasound
Limited body system ultrasound**
Fluoroscopic procedures
FNA
   Additional sites
Diagnostic centesis
Therapeutic centesis
Tru-cut biopsy
Special-guided procedures

$450*
$350*
$250*
$250*
$350*
$50
$35
$50
$85
$150
$85

Diagnostics Performed

A minimum fee will apply and is determined based on the
required hours of service and individual caseload.

Pricing details for the specific services are provided below.
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