

## **Pricing Sheet**

A minimum fee will apply and is determined based on the required hours of service and individual caseload.

Pricing details for the specific services are provided below.

## **Radiographic Consultation**

Single anatomic site	\$75
Additional sites	\$50
Contrast studies	\$150

## **Advanced Imaging Consultation**

Abdominal ultrasound	\$100
Cervical ultrasound	\$85
CT	\$250
Additional sites	\$75
Brain MRI	\$250
Spine MRI (up to 2 sites)	\$250
Additional sites	\$75

## **Diagnostics Performed**

Abdominal ultrasound	\$450*	
MSK ultrasound	\$350*	
Cervical ultrasound	\$250*	
Limited body system ultrasound**	\$250*	
Fluoroscopic procedures	\$350*	
FNA	\$50	
Additional sites	\$35	
Diagnostic centesis	\$50	
Therapeutic centesis	\$85	
Tru-cut biopsy	\$150	
Special-guided procedures	\$85	
*Price includes image interpretation		

Do not hesitate to reach out regarding any questions





tomersh.dvm@gmail.com



vetvisionimaging.com



\*\*Upon approval by myself